
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021344-2025 

Award

Heritage Construction Skills

Bassetlaw District Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-021344

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05116b (view related notices)

Published 14 May 2025, 2:54pm

Scope 

Description

A capital works project which includes training for local skills needs. This includes technical
and vocational bespoke intensive training interventions that can provide a pathway to level 2
& level 3 and training for vocational licenses relevant to local area needs, and high-demand
qualifications where there is a need for additional skills capacity that is not being met
through other provision. The focus of the training will be Heritage Construction Skills to help
meet this skills gap with the district.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021344-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021344-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05116b


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

PINNACLE CONSERVATION LIMITED

Contract value

£207,294 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

9 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

31 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

10 months

Main procurement category

Works



Page 3 to 5

Additional procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

45000000 - Construction work

80510000 - Specialist training services

80521000 - Training programme services

80531000 - Industrial and technical training services

Contract locations

UKF15 - North Nottinghamshire

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 



Page 4 to 5

PINNACLE CONSERVATION LIMITED

Companies House: 11890436

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMRN-9933-ZPJQ

Unit K9 The Raylor Centre

York

YO10 3DW

United Kingdom

Email: a.hickey@pinnacleconservation.co.uk

Website: https://www.pinnacleconservation.co.uk/

Region: UKE21 - York

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Bassetlaw District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQLL-4962-VGPG

mailto:a.hickey@pinnacleconservation.co.uk
https://www.pinnacleconservation.co.uk/


Page 5 to 5

Queen's Buildings, Potter Street,

Worksop

S802AH

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@bassetlaw.gov.uk

Region: UKF15 - North Nottinghamshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@bassetlaw.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	Additional procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	PINNACLE CONSERVATION LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Bassetlaw District Council


		2025-06-17T07:13:02+0100
	TCPDF




